

ITEM NO.204

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3813/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/02/2013
in CRLR No. 123/2012 passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

IRFAN AHMAD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay and office report)
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date : 08/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The name of Mr. C.D. Singh, learned counsel for
the State on whom dasti service has been effected
be shown in the cause list.

List the matter next week.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER