

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3813/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07/02/2013 in CRLR No. 123/2012 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

IRFAN AHMAD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 13/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.N. Ray,Adv.
Mr. Lokesh K. Choudhary,Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Upendra Misra,Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call on 17.10.2014.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Narendra Prasad
Date: 2014.10.15
10:53:19 IST
Reason: